6810 5.00 Nos 50 5000.00 250000.00 6250.00 6250.00 0.00 262500.00

2 Cement 5986 15.00 Units 1000 965.00 965000.00 72375.00 72375.00 0.00 1109750.00

3 TMT Rod 4455 18.00 Nos 562 54.00 30348.00 2731.32 2731.32 0.00 35810.64

Total 1245348.00 81356.32 81356.32 0.00 1408060.64

Total Amount INR (in words):

Fourteen Lakh, Eight Thousand And Sixty Point Six Four Only

GST % CGST SGST Total

5.00% 6250.00 6250.00 262500.00

15.00% 72375.00 72375.00 1109750.00

18.00% 2731.32 2731.32 35810.64

Total 81356.32 81356.32 1408060.64

Terms and Conditions:

1. The Sale is Subject to our terms and conditions mentioned on order booking form/agreement/order placed or any other mode.